
Expedition Mars Club 
2019 Training Schedule 

Mrs. VanderMeer, Room 149 
2:30 pm to 4:00 pm 

 

 
★ Thursday, February 21  

Meet & Greet, Overview, Forms to Parents/Guardians 
 

★ Thursday, February 28  
Communications training, 

Parent/Guardian forms and t-shirt  
order/fee due 

 
★ Thursday, March 7  

Navigation training 
 

★ Thursday, March 14  
Rover training 

 
★ Thursday, March 21  

Space Weather training  
 

★ Thursday, April 4  
Mission Patches, Crew Manifest  

 
★ Thursday, April 11  

Final preparations for Challenger Day  
 

★ Saturday, April 13 7:00 am - 1:00 pm  
Meet at Will County ROE to be bussed to the Challenger  
Learning Center in Hammond, Indiana 

 
★ Monday, April 15 Meet in Room 149 

Prepare for Return to Earth celebration 
 

★ Wednesday, April 17 Time:   
Return to Earth Celebration​, River View Elem, Plainfield  


